
Member's Name : County Age Division Category: CATEGORY WINNER Ribbon Award
Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic YES Blue
Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Joshua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Alexandria Salazar Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Antonie Martinez Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Jordyn Suggs Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Isabella Martin Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Giorgana Stehling Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Tucker Allen Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red
Emmalee Laffey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Blue
Kierstyn Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Domestic Red

Megan Mize Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Red
Jayden Ingalls Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Emma Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
William Muck Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Rosemary Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Red
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife YES Blue
Carly Rae Colvin Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Blue
Kierstyn Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Animals - Wildlife Red

Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Red
Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Red
Jordynn Suggs Comal Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All YES Blue
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Blue
Harlie Bode Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Red
Brady Reasor Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Blue
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Red
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Blue
Cecelia Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Red
Robert Harter Sutton Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Blue
Avery Wardlaw Sutton Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All White
Tucker Allen Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Catch-All Blue

Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Red
Margaret Ogea Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Michael Skulteti Comal Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Rhett Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Red
Harlie Bode Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Blue
Kase Kelso Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro White
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Red
William Muck Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Red
Giorgana Stehling Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro Red
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) Details & Macro YES Blue

Rhett Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design YES Blue
Remington Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design Red
Jake Schultze Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design Red
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Rosemary Jones Travis Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design Red
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Elements of Design Red

Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced Red
Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced YES Blue
Aspen McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced Blue
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) Enhanced Blue

Jayden Ingalls Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Food YES Blue
Alya Trimble Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Food Red
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) Food Red

Shye Havelka Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Landry Masur Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Anna-Laura Whitaker Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Clare Whitaker Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Alexis Woods Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Klaire Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Emma Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Skylar Dredla Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature YES Blue
Michael Schuelke Caldwell Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Jordyn Suggs Comal Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kase Kelso Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Harlie Bode Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Eleanor Forsberg Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Brady Reasor Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Maarete Revill Hays Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Anna Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Robert Harter Sutton Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Avery Wardlaw Sutton Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Luke Sempsrott Travis Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Koben Sanchez Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue
Kierstyn Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Red
Kassidy Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Landscape & Nature Blue

Ellen Carroll Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Anna-Laura Whitaker Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Clare Whitaker Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Jayden Ingalls Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Elijah Gonzalez Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Alexandria Salazar Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Blue
Rohde Remington Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line YES Blue
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line Red
Cecelia Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) Leading Line White

Remington Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure Red
Emmalee Laffey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Long Exposure YES Blue

Megan Mize Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Blue
Margaret Ogea Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Blue
Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Blue
Elijah Gonzalez Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Red
Isabella Martin Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Blue
Aaron Chittenden Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Blue



Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action YES/Senior Best in Show Blue
Kassidy Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Motion/Action Red

Shye Havelka Bandera Senior (9th-12th) People YES Blue
Megan Mize Bandera Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Kelsey Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) People Red
Klaire Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Margaret Ogea Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Emma Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Joshlyn Stover Bexar Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Rhett Rohde Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Eleanor Forsberg Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Giorgana Stehling Kendall Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Anna Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) People Blue
Scout Goldsmith Travis Senior (9th-12th) People Red

Shye Havelka Bandera Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Landry Masur Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Joshua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Samantha Richardson Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Isabella Martin Gillespie Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora YES Blue
Jana Elam Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Aaron Chittenden Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Eleanor Forsberg Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
William Muck Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Caden McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Robert Harter Sutton Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Blue
Kassidy Fey Wilson Senior (9th-12th) Plant/Flora Red

Elijah Gonzalez Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette White
Breck Elliott Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette YES Blue
Kase Kelso Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette Red
Aspen McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette Blue
Cecelia Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) Shadow/Silhouette Red

Joshua Dube Bastrop Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Klaire Belzung Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Alexandria Salazar Bexar Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Red
Aaron Chittenden Guadalupe Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Keona Ellis Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Aspen McCallum Kendall Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Blue
Anna Weimer Medina Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" Red
Tucker Allen Uvalde Senior (9th-12th) Theme: "Reflections" YES Blue
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